Community, Sport and Cultural Development

October/November 2015

CLIFF # Description Briefing Date
164713 RBCM Board Chair Meeting Tuesday, October 6, 2015
164791 Mayor Linda Hepner of Surrey Friday, October 9, 2015
159171/164828 | s13s.17 Tuesday, October 13, 2015
164818 Expense Limits Tuesday, October 13, 2015
164819/164789 | Kelowna - Irrigation Districts Wednesday, October 14, 2015
164820/164789 | Kelowna - Mayor Basran Wednesday, October 14, 2015
164836 Barry Forbes - Chair TransLink Board Thursday, October 15, 2015
164821/159034 | University Endowment Lands Thursday, October 15, 2015
164802 World Women'’s Softball Championship Friday, October 16, 2015
164774 Islands Trust Annual Report - RUSH - Paper only Tuesday, October 20, 2015
164855 5.135.17 Tuesday, October 20, 2015
164823/164745 | Russ Cowan Pre Brief (Vancouver Sports Tourism) Tuesday, October 20, 2015
164748 BC Arts Council Chair Meet-and-Greet Wednesday, October 21, 2015
164823 Minister's Meeting with Russ Cowan (Vancouver Sports Tourism) Wednesday, October 21, 2015
164746 Premier’s Award for Aboriginal Athletic Excellence — Strategic Plan - Wednesday, October 21, 2015
164822 Minister's/DM's Presentation at ACGGS Divisional Day - RBCM Thursday, October 22, 2015
164872 Audit Council Meeting Friday, October 23, 2015
164804/158655 | Cultus Lake/Cultus Lake Park Act Monday, October 26, 2015
159176 Aboriginal Aquaculture Monday, October 26, 2015
164890 513514517 - for information Monday, October 26, 2015
164677 BC Achievement - Awards administered and supported by Ministries Tuesday, October 27, 2015
NA Metro Vancouver MLA TransLink Update Wednesday, October 28, 2015
164806 James White Park Wells Wednesday, October 28, 2015
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164895 Microsoft’s Right to Play program in relation to PS Hogg’s role in Youth Sport Thursday, October 29, 2015
164814 Victoria Chamber of Commerce Thursday, October 29, 2015
164827 Board of Examiners Thursday, October 29, 2015
164870 Local Government Act statute revision Thursday, October 29, 2015
164841 MOU - Canadian Olympic Committee Briefing Monday, November 2, 2015
164953 Gaming Grants Meeting with Auditor General Tuesday, November 3, 2015
164956/164965 | Gulf Islands Trust Tuesday, November 3, 2015
164787 Salt Spring Island Trustees Wednesday, November 4, 2015
164712 UEL Block F Wednesday, November 4, 2015
164907 TransLink- Funding (follow-up) Wednesday, November 4, 2015
Unknown s13s.17 Wednesday, November 4, 2015
164867 513517 Status Report Wednesday, November 4, 2015
NA Meeting with Mayor of North Saanich Wednesday, November 4, 2015
NA Minister Anton and Minister Fassbender to review mutual items 52 Thursday, November 5, 2015
164725 Larry Fisher & The Lark Group - China Southern Railroad & TransLink Friday, November 6, 2015
164985 Kamloops Tour Monday, November 9, 2015
164993 Metro Van. Transit Police - Roles/Impact on Safety and Security Thursday, November 12, 2015
164994 Meeting with Velofemmes Canada Thursday, November 12, 2015
164991/165024 | Meeting with Metro Vancouver Services & Solutions Thursday, November 12, 2015
164995 Canucks Autism Network Thursday, November 12, 2015
165056 Meeting with Ecoasis Developments Monday, November 16, 2015
164873 51317 Monday, November 16, 2015
165008 S1 million Funding of the Peace River Partnership Committee Monday, November 16, 2015
NA CSCD Mandate Commitments Monday, November 16, 2015
165022 Meeting with Art Gallery of Greater Victoria Board Tuesday, November 17, 2015
165064 513,817 Local Government Briefing Tuesday, November 17, 2015
165047 BCLC President Tuesday, November 17, 2015
NA LGA Statute Revision Wednesday, November 18, 2015
165072 Princeton OIC Wednesday, November 18, 2015
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164877 Meeting with David Godfry/Union Bay Thursday, November 19, 2015
165016 FIFA World Cup Mandate Commitment Thursday, November 19, 2015
164920 Trail Boundary Extension - Scope of Letters Patent - Related to November 30 meeting. Wednesday, November 25, 2015
164933/164931 | Restructure Decisions (s-13.5.17 Wednesday, November 25, 2015
/165072 5.13,8.17

165125 Meeting with RD of Kootenay Boundary Wednesday, November 25, 2015
164977 Mousic Canada Thursday, November 26, 2015
164812 HUB Cycling - Metro Vancouver bicycle advocacy (TransLink Concerns) Thursday, November 26, 2015
Unknown UBCM Executive Council Meeting Friday, November 27, 2015
Unknown Expense limits — s.13 Monday, November 30, 2015
165073 Candidates running in multiple jurisdictions Monday, November 30, 2015
165141 Meeting with Sport BC Monday, November 30, 2015
165118 Tennis Canada Monday, November 30, 2015
165132 Minister meeting with the CRD mayors Monday, November 30, 2015
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